Resultatlista Grebyrundan

Deltavling 5, 13 juni 2016

Knattekort 300m och Knattelang 600m

Namn

Emmy Kempe

Tuva Karlsson
Emmy Andersson
Isabella Braam

Leah Algmark
Simon Sandell

Stina Alexandersson
Greta Svensson
Ebba Dahlberg

Elsa Lilja
F-101,2km
Plac. Stnr Namn
1 618 Lova Braam (klubbmastare)
2 590 Selma Thor (klubbmastare)
3 635 Alice Tildemyr
4 632 Amanda Stromgqvist
5 565 Moa Widfeldt
6 322 Siri Sandell
7 589 Klara Thor
P-101,2 km
Plac. Stnr Namn
1 265 Lukas Svensson (klubbmastare)
2 340 Arvid Alexandersson (klubbmastare)
3 638 Loke Algmark
4 633 Emil Tildemyr
5 266 Casper Svensson
6 624 Isak Stromback
7 627 Alvar Kempe
8 597 Casper Dahlberg

Kimstad GolF

OoRIeNTERINGSIKLUBBEN

DENSELN

Klubb

OK Denseln
OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

OK Denseln

Klubb

OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad Goif

Klubb

OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Norsholms IF
OK Denseln
OK Denseln

Tid
06:18
06:57
07:10
08:33
08:47
08:47
08:58

Tid
06:17
07:43
07:52
07:53
08:07
08:07
08:23
08:46



Resultatlista Grebyrundan

Deltavling 5, 13 juni 2016

F-16 2,5km
Plac. Stnr Namn
1 547 Alice Pettersson (klubbmastare)

2 323 Maja Ortegren
3 630 Elsa Styrenius
4 636 Felicia Stromqvist
5 545 Cornelia Thor
6 329 Elise Claesdotter
7 328 Rebecka Moback
8 629 Ebba Crispin (klubbmastare)
9 331 Selma Grundstrom
P-16 2,5km
Plac. Stnr Namn
1 622 Alfons Peterson (klubbmastare)
2 621 Elis Peterson
3 530 Hugo Persson
4 539 Rasmus Karlsson
5 573 Morgan Pettersson (klubbmastare)
6 623 Vilgot Kempe
7 343 Jeremia Lindroos
8 625 David Stromback

M K motion 2,5km

Plac. Stnr Namn
1 341 Sara Norling
2 606 Annica Crispin

Kimstad GolF

OoRIeNTERINGSIKLUBBEN

DENSELN

Klubb
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF

Klubb

OK Denseln
OK Denseln
OK Denseln
OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF
OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF
OK Denseln

Klubb
Kimstad GolF
OK Denseln

Tid
11:20
12:01
12:47
13:40
14:06
14:34
14:35
15:15
18:00

Tid
09:42
10:50
11:05
11:32
11:34
12:26
14.01
15:49

Tid
15:21
15:22



Resultatlista Grebyrundan Kimstad GolF (%]

Deltavling 5, 13 juni 2016 ORIENTERINGSHLUBEEN

DENSELN

K 17- 5km

Plac. Stnr Namn Klubb Tid
1 640 Sandra Tildemyr (klubbmastare) Kimstad GolF 36:23

M 17- 5km

Plac. Stnr Namn Klubb Tid
1 619 Stefan Karlsson (klubbmastare) OK Denseln 19:26
2 620 Jonas Braam (klubbmastare) Kimstad GolF 19:31
3 310 Mats Engstrom OK Denseln 20:07
4 578 Bjorn Karlsson OK Denseln 20:55
5 553 Fredrik Engman OK Denseln 21:35
6 579 Rickard Sandell Kimstad GolF 23:14
7 598 Christian Karlsson 24:07
8 339 Jimmy Widfeldt Kimstad GolF 27:34
9 576 Magnus Andersson Kimstad GolF 29:46
10 639 Erik Tildemyr Kimstad GolF 31:49
11 542 Olle Lindblom Kimstad GolF 36:46




